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TOASTIES
Classic Ham & Cheese
Wiltshire ham, mature cheddar, dijon

B.R.A.T. Ciabatta
Smoked bacon, rocket, avocado, tomato

Bacon Sarnie
Free-range bacon on toasted sourdough

Roasted Peppers Ciabatta (vgn)
Red peppers, olive tapinade, rocket, hummus

Fig & Brie on Sourdough (vg)
Fig chutney. honey, rocket, brie, cheddar

BAGELS
Mozzarella
Buffalo mozzarella, basil, marinated garlic tomatoes

Pastrami
Pastrami, pickled cucumber, rocket, spicy dijon

Smoked Salmon
Scottish salmon, creme fresh, dill, pickled cucumber

SOUP OF THE DAY (offer changes daily)
Sweet potato, coconut, coriander
	 add toasted bread +75p

SALAD BOWL (offer changes daily)
Bhaji, coconut and onion chutney, pickled salad rocket, crushed avocado bowl

£6.00

£7.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.80

CAKES AND PASTRIES
Check the counter for availability

Selection of freshly baked pastries
- from £2.80

Carrot cake
- £3.50

Vegan banana bread
- £3.20

Bakewell tart
- £3.50

Gluten-free brownies
- £3.20

Lemon and poppy seed
- £3.20

£6.00

£6.50

£8.00

£5.00

£6.95
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Espresso - £1.80

Americano - £2.80

Latte - £3.40

Cappuccino - £3.40

Flat white - £3.20

Cortado - £2.80

Macchiato - £2.50

Chai latte - £3.40

Matcha latte - £3.40

Mocha - £3.60

Hot chocolate - £3.00

Kids hot chocolate - £2.50

COFFEE
Our coffee is freshly roasted in north London each week by Liberty Coffee.

All of our coffees are served as double shot as standard, please ask a member of staff if you would prefer to 
customise your coffee.

Our hot chocolate is completely vegan and made using premium chocolate with less sugar.

We also offer decaffeinated coffee and a wide-variety of dairy alternatives - +20p additional charge

HERBAL TEA
Our teas are made by TeaPigs, a sustainable B-corp charity.

English breakfast - £1.80

Flavoured teas (peppermint, green, lemon and ginger, jasmine) - £2.00

SOFT DRINKS

‘Belu’ Still Water - £2.00

‘Belu’ Sparkling Water - £2.00

‘ChariTea’ Iced Black Tea - £3.00

‘ChariTea’ Iced Green Tea - £3.00

‘Lemonaid’ Passion Fruit - £3.00

‘Lemonaid’ Blood Orange - £3.00

‘Pip Organic’ Kids Juice - £2.50

‘Karma’ Cola - £3.50

‘Karma’ Lemony Lemonade - £3.50

‘Karma’ Gingerella Ginger Ale - £3.50

For food allergen information please speak to a member of staff.
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