





TOASTIES Classic Ham & Cheese Wiltshire ham, mature cheddar, dijon	£6.00
B.R.A.T. Ciabatta Smoked bacon, rocket, avocado, tomato	£7.50
Bacon Sarnie Free-range bacon on toasted sourdough	£6.50
Roasted Peppers Ciabatta (vgn) Red peppers, olive tapinade, rocket, hummus	£7.50
Fig & Brie on Sourdough (vg) Fig chutney. honey, rocket, brie, cheddar	£7.80
BAGELS Mozzarella Buffalo mozzarella, basil, marinated garlic tomatoes	£6.00
Pastrami Pastrami, pickled cucumber, rocket, spicy dijon	£6.50
Smoked Salmon Scottish salmon, creme fresh, dill, pickled cucumber	£8.00
SOUP OF THE DAY (offer changes daily) Sweet potato, coconut, coriander add toasted bread +75p	£5.00
SALAD BOWL (offer changes daily) Bhaji, coconut and onion chutney, pickled salad rocket, crushed avocado bowl	£6.95

CAKES AND PASTRIES
Check the counter for availability

- from £2.80	- £3.20	- £3.20
Carrot cake	Bakewell tart	Lemon and poppy seed

COFFEE

Our coffee is freshly roasted in north London each week by Liberty Coffee.

All of our coffees are served as double shot as standard, please ask a member of staff if you would prefer to customise your coffee.

Our hot chocolate is completely vegan and made using premium chocolate with less sugar.

We also offer decaffeinated coffee and a wide-variety of dairy alternatives - +20p additional charge

Espresso - £1.80 Flat white - £3.20 Matcha latte - £3.40

Americano - £2.80 Cortado - £2.80 Mocha - £3.60

Latte - £3.40 Macchiato - £2.50 Hot chocolate - £3.00

Cappuccino - £3.40 Chai latte - £3.40 Kids hot chocolate - £2.50



Our teas are made by TeaPigs, a sustainable B-corp charity.

English breakfast - £1.80

Flavoured teas (peppermint, green, lemon and ginger, jasmine) - £2.00

SOFT DRINKS

'Belu' Still Water - £2.00 'Lemonaid' Passion Fruit - £3.00

'Lemonaid' Blood Orange - £3.00 'Belu' Sparkling Water - £2.00

'Pip Organic' Kids Juice - £2.50 'ChariTea' Iced Black Tea - £3.00

'Karma' Cola - £3.50 'ChariTea' Iced Green Tea - £3.00

'Karma' Lemony Lemonade - £3.50

'Karma' Gingerella Ginger Ale - £3.50





For food allergen information please speak to a member of staff.